
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1410102008015000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 12,765

CAMA #: 141 01 0 20 08 015 00 0 00
Sec: 1 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

WELL00531
WELLS FARGO BANK NA

    

Owner: NOVAK, KYLA Legal: PLASS AVE LOTS 157-159 COLLEGE PLACE ADD

NOVAK, JOSEPH

NOVAK, JOSEPH

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 557631

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 940.92 940.92 1,881.84

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202680981-1 12/12/2022

940.92 0.00

12/12/2022

0.00

1 940.92

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

940.92

Wells Fargo

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202724843-1 04/17/2023

940.92 0.00

04/17/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

940.92

0.00

0.00

**********

940.92

Wells Fargo

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 940.92 940.92 0.00 1,881.84

1,881.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

8/3/2025 12:15:08 AM


