	F	Date	Date - Time		
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	8/3/2025 12:15	8/3/2025 12:15:08 AN	
Tax Unit ID: 1	Tax Uni	t: TOPEKA CITY 001	<b>Value:</b> 12,765		
Parcel #: 1410102008015	000				
CAMA #: 141 01 0 20 08 0	015 00 0 00				
<b>Sec:</b> 1	<b>Twn:</b> 12	<b>Rgn:</b> 15			
Property Address/Legal:					
WELL00531					
WELLS FARGO E	BANK NA				
NOVAK, JOSEPH	ł				
<b>Owner:</b> NOVAK, KYLA		Legal: PLASS AVE LOTS 15	7-159 COLLEGE PLACE ADD		
NOVAK, JOSEPH	4				

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	940.92	940.92	1,881.84
2022	RL	557631	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202680981-1	12/12/2022	12/12/2022	1	940.92	0.00	0.00	940.92	Mortgage Co Payments	
940.92	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Wells Fargo	Import	
202724843-1	04/17/2023	04/17/2023	2	0.00	940.92	0.00	940.92	Mortgage Co Payments	
940.92	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Wells Fargo	Import	
Grand Totals				940.92	940.92	0.00	1,881.84		
1,881.84	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00